
313S BRENNER - GOSSENSASS - STERZING
BRENNERO - COLLE ISARCO - VIPITENO

16.09.2024-14.12.2024

TÄGLICH

Brenner, Bahnhof  ab
Brennerbad
Pontigl
Erl
Kabinenbahn Ladurns
Außerpflersch
Gossensass, Dorf
Gossensass, Bahnhof
Abzweigung Ried
Sterzing, Busbahnhof  an

S

13.29
13.35
13.39

13.41

13.44
13.47

S

13.39
13.46
13.49

13.53
13.58
14.01

Brennero, Stazionep. 
Terme di Brennero

Ponticolo
Erl

Fleres, Cabinovia Ladurns
Fleres di Fuori

Colle Isarco, Paese
Colle Isarco, Stazione

Bivio Novale
Vipiteno, Autostazionea. 

TÄGLICH

Sterzing, Busbahnhof  ab
Abzweigung Ried
Gossensass, Dorf
Außerpflersch
Kabinenbahn Ladurns
Erl
Pontigl
Brennerbad
Brenner, Bahnhof  an

S

13.10
13.13
13.16

13.19
13.23
13.27

S

13.17
13.20
13.23
13.28
13.31
13.38

Vipiteno, Autostazionep. 
Bivio Novale

Colle Isarco, Paese
Fleres di Fuori

Fleres, Cabinovia Ladurns
Erl

Ponticolo
Terme di Brennero
Brennero, Stazionea. 

S an Schultagen
nei giorni scolastici
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